121 Front Qreet
18754
(607) 467-3206



Oatmeal 1.25
Toast S50
Everything or Raisin Bagel 1.25
Bagel 95 English Muffin .75

with Cream Cheese or peanut butter + .25
Doughnut .65
Breakfast Sandwich $2.99
Mouffins $1.75
Turnovers $1.50
Cinnamon Buns $1.75
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Macaroni Salad or Potato Salad $1.25

Soup of the Day Cup $2.25
Bowl $2.75
Tossed Salad $2.00

Chef Salad $3.75



(Phanidriches
American Cheese
Grilled Cheese
Peanut Butter & Jelly
Bacon/Lettuce/Tomato
Chicken Salad
Egg Salad or  Tuna Salad
Roast Beef or  Turkey Breast
Ham
Grilled Ham & Cheese
Roast Beef Club
Ham Club or  Turkey Club

Extra Bacon
Pickle & Potato Chips with your Choice
of Wheat, Rye or white Bread

Orange Juice
Ice Tea

Coffee

Tea

Milk

Hot Chocolate
Soda

$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.25
$3.25
$2.99
$3.99
$3.75
$3.99
$4.75
$4.75
+ 75

90
90
25
95
95
95
90
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Refresh yourself With Our Variety of Soda & Ice Cream

Soda Small .90 Large $1.30
Ice Cream Cones Small $1.85 Large $2.15
Egg Cream $1.25
Milkshake $2.99
Ice Cream soda $2.75
Float $2.50
Sundae $2.75

In addition to menu items,
specials are offered each day.

Delicious baked goods are also available each day.

Homemade Honey, Jelly & Maple Syrup



