# Katie's Kafe



121 Front Street

Deposit, New York

13754

(607) 467-3206

### Morning Favorites

Oatmeal	1.25
Toast	.50
<b>Everything or Raisin Ba</b>	agel 1.25
Bagel .95	English Muffin .75
with Cream Cheese o	r peanut butter + .25
Doughnut	.65
<b>Breakfast Sandwich</b>	\$2.99
Muffins	\$1.75
Turnovers	\$1.50
<b>Cinnamon Buns</b>	\$1.75



## Soups & Salads

Macaroni Salad	or	Potato Salad	\$1.25
Soup of the Day	Cup		\$2.25
	В	Sowl	\$2.75
<b>Tossed Salad</b>			\$2.00
Chef Salad			\$3.75

#### *Sandwiches*

American Cheese	\$2.00		
Grilled Cheese	\$2.50		
Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$2.00		
Bacon/Lettuce/Tomato	\$3.25		
Chicken Salad	\$3.25		
Egg Salad or Tuna Salad	\$2.99		
Roast Beef or Turkey Breast	\$3.99		
Ham	\$3.75		
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$3.99		
Roast Beef Club	\$4.75		
Ham Club or Turkey Club	\$4.75		
Extra Bacon	+ .75		
Pickle & Potato Chips with your Choice			
of Wheat, Rye or white Bread			



## Beverages

.90
.90
.95
.95
.95
.95
.90

## Goda Fountain

Refresh yourself W	ith Our	Variety of	f Soda &	Ice Cream
Soda	Small	.90	Large	\$1.30
<b>Ice Cream Cones</b>	Small	\$1.85	Large	\$2.15
Egg Cream				\$1.25
Milkshake				\$2.99
Ice Cream soda				\$2.75
Float				\$2.50
Sundae				\$2.75



In addition to menu items, specials are offered each day.

Delicious baked goods are also available each day.





Homemade Honey, Jelly & Maple Syrup